
4

W65

W50 6

7

360484 東　代志美 （53-徳島) (　　)

360471 森　　弥生 （66-徳島) (　　)

(　　)

W40 360508 多牧麻由美 （42-徳島) (　　)5

W40 4 360507 松島　美紀 （40-徳島)

360510 板垣　　恵 （37-徳島)

W35

M75 5 360204 長谷川　稔 （76-徳島) (　　)

M70 4 360648 森本　信義 （73-徳島) (　　)

（65-徳島) (　　)

M65 3 370119 村上　　充 （65-香川) (　　)

M60 6 380305 平田　　徹 （62-愛媛) (　　)

M60 4 360280 板東　　浩 （61-徳島) (　　)

(　　)

M60 3 370467 中原　弘喜 （61-香川) (　　)

5 380290 菊池　　健 （51-愛媛) (　　)

M60 2 360645 原田　和弘 （61-徳島)

（47-和歌山) (　　)

M45 4 360638 吉村　　浩 （47-徳島) (　　)

360575 廣澤　政治

2組 決勝 (風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

M45 3 300846 篠原　寿文

M50

（63-徳島) (　　)

M60 5 380286 渡部　四郎 （63-愛媛) (　　)

M60 7

3組 決勝 (風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

M65 2 360636 立石　秀樹

4組 決勝 (風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

M35 8 111180 茂木　厚裕 （38-埼玉) (　　)

M35 7 360634 原田　雄太 （35-徳島) (　　)

M30 6 360523 栗栖　　香 （34-徳島) (　　)

M30 5 330611 武田　卓也 （34-岡山) (　　)

M30 4 370532 藤本　知規 （33-香川) (　　)

M30 3 281437 岡田　敏彦 （31-兵庫) (　　)

記　録

M24 2 360631 岩森　皓平 （24-徳島) (　　)

順位

60m

クラス レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　属

決勝1組 (風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

M40 2 340867 佐々木　綱 （42-広島) (　　)

3 301017 山中　弓月 （38-和歌山) (　　)

5組 決勝 (風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

W35 2 (　　)



5

M40 3

100m

1組 決勝 (風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

クラス レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　属 順位 記　録

M24 2 360631 岩森　皓平 （24-徳島) (　　)

M25 3 360604 尾華　博之 （29-徳島) (　　)

M30 4 281437 岡田　敏彦 （31-兵庫) (　　)

M30 5 370532 藤本　知規 （33-香川) (　　)

M30 6 330611 武田　卓也 （34-岡山) (　　)

M30 7 360523 栗栖　　香 （34-徳島) (　　)

M35 8 360634 原田　雄太 （35-徳島) (　　)

M35 9 111180 茂木　厚裕 （38-埼玉) (　　)

2組 決勝 (風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

クラス レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　属 順位 記　録

M40 2 390293 小森　竜宏 （42-高知) (　　)

M45 6 300966 川島　康裕 （45-和歌山) (　　)

M45 8 360638 吉村　　浩 （47-徳島) (　　)

M45 9 360550 矢田　　誠 （49-徳島) (　　)

M50 2 360329 戸崎　雅史 （50-徳島) (　　)

(　　)

M50 3 370546 宮本　格孝 （51-香川) (　　)

5 360617 谷　　秀樹 （56-徳島) (　　)

M50 4 360627 濱川　浩市 （54-徳島)

篠原　寿文 （47-和歌山)M45 7

4組 決勝 (風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

3組 決勝

M55

M60 2 330704 妹尾　勝美 （62-岡山) (　　)

M60 3 380286 渡部　四郎 （63-愛媛) (　　)

M60 4 370467 中原　弘喜 （61-香川)

M60 5 360280 板東　　浩 （61-徳島)

M60 6 380305 平田　　徹 （62-愛媛)

M60 7 360575 廣澤　政治 （63-徳島)

370119 村上　　充

5組 決勝 (風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

W40 2

（65-香川) (　　)

M65 9 360636 立石　秀樹 （65-徳島) (　　)

M65 8

(　　)

三栖　伸一 （43-徳島) (　　)

300846

(　　)

(　　)

(　　)

360610

M40 4 360469 増田　鉄男 （44-徳島) (　　)

M40 5 360524 森本　　章 （44-徳島) (　　)

(風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

(　　)

360507 松島　美紀 （40-徳島) (　　)

W40 3 360508 多牧麻由美 （42-徳島) (　　)

W40 4 360526 森本　博美 （44-徳島) (　　)

W65 5 360471 森　　弥生 （66-徳島) (　　)



6

所　属 順位 記　録
M24 2 360631 岩森　皓平 （24-徳島) (　　)

(風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

クラス レーン ナンバー 氏　　名

(　　)

M65 8 360300 西浦　一夫 （66-徳島) (　　)
M60 7 330704

200m

1組 決勝

M25 3 360615 米田　達哉 （29-徳島) (　　)
M35 4 111180 茂木　厚裕 （38-埼玉) (　　)
M40 5 360610 三栖　伸一 （43-徳島) (　　)
M40 6 360524 森本　　章 （44-徳島) (　　)
M45 7 360550 矢田　　誠 （49-徳島) (　　)
M50 8 370546 宮本　格孝 （51-香川) (　　)
M50 9 360627 濱川　浩市 （54-徳島) (　　)

2組 決勝 (風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

M55 1 360539 齋藤　憲一
M60 2 330704 妹尾　勝美 （62-岡山) (　　)
M60 3 370467 中原　弘喜 （61-香川) (　　)
M60 4 360280 板東　　浩 （61-徳島) (　　)
M65 5 370119 村上　　充 （65-香川) (　　)
M65 6 360636 立石　秀樹 （65-徳島) (　　)

M60 6 360542 山田　啓介 （60-徳島)

M65 7 360391 片山　和義 （67-徳島)

5 360315 宮城謙一郎 （60-徳島) (　　)

(　　)

（58-徳島) (　　)

妹尾　勝美 （62-岡山) (　　)

M40 4 360469 増田　鉄男 （44-徳島) (　　)
M60

M40 3 390293 小森　竜宏 （42-高知) (　　)

W40 8 360526 森本　博美 （44-徳島) (　　)
W65 9 360471 森　　弥生 （66-徳島) (　　)

400m

1組 決勝

クラス レーン ナンバー 所　属 順位 記　録
M25 2 360604 尾華　博之 （29-徳島) (　　)

氏　　名

800m

1組 決勝

クラス ORD ナンバー 氏　　名 所　属 順位 記　録
M40 1 360601 森内　誠悟 （43-徳島) (　　)
M45 2 370433 篠原　邦弘 （46-香川) (　　)
M45 3 360583 杉本　高章 （49-徳島) (　　)
M55 4 370057 山本　三博 （59-香川) (　　)
M60 5 360315 宮城謙一郎 （60-徳島) (　　)
M60 6 360542 山田　啓介 （60-徳島) (　　)
M65 7 360300 西浦　一夫 （66-徳島) (　　)
W50 8 360450 甲斐　早苗 （51-徳島) (　　)



M40 4 360577 濱田　宏文 （44-徳島) (　　)

7

1500m

1組 決勝

クラス ORD ナンバー 氏　　名 所　属 順位 記　録

M30 1 360592 長倉　康之 （33-徳島) (　　)

M40 3 370527 亀井　一樹 （42-香川) (　　)

M60 7 360369 藤枝　主市 （62-徳島) (　　)

M45 5 370433 篠原　邦弘 （46-香川) (　　)

M45 6 360649 逢坂　和幸 （46-徳島) (　　)

M55 7 360406 北村　晃章 （58-徳島) (　　)

M55 8 370057 山本　三博 （59-香川) (　　)

M60 9 360369 藤枝　主市 （62-徳島) (　　)

M40 2 360650 高砂　　敦 （41-徳島) (　　)

M60 10 360223 横関　　武 （63-徳島) (　　)

M65 11 360622 野田　　昇 （68-徳島) (　　)

M70 12 360428 小手川詔三 （74-徳島) (　　)

W45 13 360584 原田　真紀 （48-徳島) (　　)

W50 14 360450 甲斐　早苗 （51-徳島) (　　)

W55 15 370034 山本ひろみ （58-香川) (　　)

W60 16 370161 川田　洋美 （60-香川) (　　)

W70 17 360245 今津　毬子 （73-徳島) (　　)

3000m

1組 決勝

クラス ORD ナンバー 氏　　名 所　属 順位 記　録

M30 1 360592 長倉　康之 （33-徳島) (　　)

M40 3 370527 亀井　一樹 （42-香川) (　　)

M40 2 360650 高砂　　敦 （41-徳島) (　　)

M40 4 360577 濱田　宏文 （44-徳島) (　　)

M45 5 360649 逢坂　和幸 （46-徳島) (　　)

M55 6 360406 北村　晃章 （58-徳島) (　　)

M60 8 360223 横関　　武 （63-徳島) (　　)

M65 9 360622 野田　　昇 （68-徳島) (　　)

W40 10 360494 加藤　智子 （40-徳島) (　　)

W45 11 360639 門田　弥生 （47-徳島) (　　)

W55 12 370034 山本ひろみ （58-香川) (　　)

W60 13 370161 川田　洋美 （60-香川) (　　)

W60 14 360288 鵜飼　淳子 （61-徳島) (　　)

W70 15 360245 今津　毬子 （73-徳島) (　　)
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M60

棒高跳

5 390063 岡本　稔喜 （62-高知) 　(＋・－　　)

(　　)
(　　)
(　　)

M50 4 330616 平下　浩史 （53-岡山) 　(＋・－　　)

(　　)
M45 3 360434 栗本　和也 （49-徳島) 　(＋・－　　)
M45 2 360399 板東　健治 （46-徳島) 　(＋・－　　)

順位 記　録
M40 1 360424 浜田　敏宏 （44-徳島) 　(＋・－　　) (　　)
クラス 試順 ナンバー 氏　　名 所　属 風

(　　)
W50 9

三段跳
1組 決勝

W50 10 281805 山本　慶子 （54-兵庫) 　(＋・－　　)

W35 8 360510 板垣　　恵 （37-徳島)
(　　)

　(＋・－　　)

360484 東　代志美 （53-徳島) 　(＋・－　　)

(　　)
(　　)

M55 5

　(＋・－　　) (　　)
M70 7 360648 森本　信義 （73-徳島)
M65 6 360391 片山　和義 （67-徳島) 　(＋・－　　)

M50 4 380290 菊池　　健 （51-愛媛) 　(＋・－　　)
360434 栗本　和也 （49-徳島) 　(＋・－　　) (　　)

360617 谷　　秀樹 （56-徳島) 　(＋・－　　) (　　)

M45 2 300846 （47-和歌山)

(　　)

篠原　寿文 　(＋・－　　) (　　)
M45 3

5000m
1組 決勝

クラス ORD ナンバー 氏　　名 所　属 順位 記　録

M30 2 360592 長倉　康之 （33-徳島) (　　)
M25 1 360615 米田　達哉 （29-徳島) (　　)

M40 4 370527 亀井　一樹 （42-香川) (　　)
M40 3 360650 高砂　　敦 （41-徳島) (　　)

M45 6 370433 篠原　邦弘 （46-香川) (　　)
M45 5 360642 東　　佳弘 （45-徳島) (　　)

M45 7 360649 逢坂　和幸 （46-徳島) (　　)
M45 8 360618 山口　義明 （47-徳島) (　　)
M45 9 360583 杉本　高章 （49-徳島) (　　)
M55 10 360406 北村　晃章 （58-徳島) (　　)
W40 11 360494 加藤　智子 （40-徳島) (　　)
W45 12 360639 門田　弥生 （47-徳島) (　　)
W45 13 360584 原田　真紀 （48-徳島) (　　)
W60 14 370161 川田　洋美 （60-香川) (　　)
W60 15 360288 鵜飼　淳子 （61-徳島) (　　)

(　　)

100mH
1組 決勝 (風　＋・－　　　　　ｍ）

クラス レーン ナンバー 氏　　名

ナンバー 氏　　名

所　属 順位 記　録
M25 2 360604 尾華　博之 （29-徳島)

M40 1 360424 浜田　敏宏 （44-徳島)

走幅跳
1組 決勝

クラス 試順
　(＋・－　　)

風
(　　)

記　録所　属 順位



2 360437

W35 3 301017 山中　弓月 （38-和歌山) (　　)

M45 山本　高輝 （49-徳島) (　　)

氏　　名 所　属 順位 記　録

M45 1 300966 川島　康裕 （46-和歌山) (　　)

やり投

1組 決勝

クラス 試順 ナンバー

M90 5 360014 大石　　正 （92-徳島) (　　)

藤本　　昇 （82-徳島) (　　)

M85 4 370471 田中　重雄 （85-香川) (　　)

9

M70 2 360648 森本　信義 （73-徳島) (　　)

M80 3 360027

M45 1 360437 山本　高輝 （49-徳島) (　　)

氏　　名 所　属 順位 記　録

砲丸投

1組 決勝

クラス 試順 ナンバー

M90 7 360014 大石　　正 （92-徳島) (　　)

M85 6 370471 田中　重雄 （85-香川) (　　)

M80 5 360027 藤本　　昇 （82-徳島) (　　)

M65 4 360391 片山　和義 （67-徳島) (　　)

M60 3 360645 原田　和弘 （61-徳島) (　　)

M45 2 360437 山本　高輝 （49-徳島) (　　)

氏　　名 所　属 順位 記　録

M30 1 360523 栗栖　　香 （34-徳島) (　　)

円盤投

1組 決勝

クラス 試順 ナンバー

M70 3 360141 東條　博人 （70-徳島) (　　)

M45 2 281299 中村　　修 （45-兵庫) (　　)

所　属 順位 記　録

M40 1 340867 佐々木　綱 （42-広島) (　　)

1組 決勝

クラス 試順 ナンバー 氏　　名

（50-徳島) (　　)

M50 2 360326 東野　　誠 （51-徳島) (　　)

氏　　名 所　属

走高跳

順位 記　録

M50 1 360329 戸崎　雅史

棒高跳

1組 決勝

クラス 試順 ナンバー


